
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08083 Willow 53.89 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

08073 Rowdy JR 76.02 3 3 0NQ 1Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  186 SCT:  69

12146 Remi 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  190 SCT:  67

16149 Leeloo 45.16 0 01 100Q 0Loquai 0

16148 Parker 53.34 2 3 0NQ 1Lunde 0

16100 Cheers! 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schwartzbauer 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  194 SCT:  63

20114 Keen 91.97 1 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

20151 French Montana 42.75 2 1 0NQ 1Zislin 0

20152 Dande 41.11 1 0 0NQ 0Mateus 0

20150 Brecken 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  194 SCT:  67

24138 Saphira 43.94 0 1 0NQ 1Sather 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08143 Lucy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mayor 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  190 SCT:  72

12144 Tempest 73.73 4 1 0NQ 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08079 Sadie 34.95 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

08082 Paige 42.51 0 02 100Q 0Gahan 0

08080 Louie 45.47 0 03 100Q 0Maynard 0

08077 Zim 74.39 0 04 100Q 0Dingmann 0

08074 Ben 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 1

08075 Dash 57.16 2 0 0NQ 0Nordin 0

08078 Manny 71.90 1 1 0NQ 1Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  69

12091 Jetta 43.09 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12085 Murphy 61.87 2 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12088 Callie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  190 SCT:  67

16098 Esme 37.10 0 01 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16101 Black Jax 37.84 0 02 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16096 Tiggy 43.18 0 03 100Q 0Maxe 0

16095 Binx 44.21 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16104 Butter 45.17 0 0 100Q 0Mitzel 0

16097 Rusty 47.50 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16107 Frannie 60.10 0 0 100Q 0Baker 0

16093 Pebbles 61.42 1 0 0NQ 0Child 0

16094 Cutty 37.31 1 2 0NQ 1Escher 0

16099 Twix 0.00 2 1 0NQ 2Wagner 1

16103 Blink 58.41 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 0

16106 Briggs 43.77 0 0 0NQ 1Alvarez 0

16154 Vibe 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Brown 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  194 SCT:  63

20111 GG!!!!! 30.02 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

20125 Fi 32.27 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0
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20129 Flip 44.97 0 03 100Q 0Maxe 0

20105 Fozzie 47.16 0 04 100Q 0Schafer 0

20108 Free-Beer 48.96 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20130 Polly 49.20 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20109 Rave 0.00 2 2 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20110 Mazikeen 37.74 2 0 0NQ 2Sather 0

20113 Harley 56.18 2 0 0NQ 0Hafner 0

20115 Pose 44.06 1 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

20116 Apollo 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 1

20117 'Cuse 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Smolensky 1

20118 Rae 45.04 0 1 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20119 Sully 51.21 1 0 0NQ 0Sakizadeh 0

20120 Navi 44.55 2 1 0NQ 1Kuschel 0

20124 Yikes 39.88 1 1 0NQ 1Flaws 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  194 SCT:  67

24139 Eclipse 38.22 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

24132 Tayla 41.00 0 02 100Q 0Peterson 0

24136 Merriman 44.84 0 03 100Q 0Taylor 0

24131 Jorge 54.10 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24133 Charli 57.92 0 2 0NQ 2McFadden 0

24134 Athena 53.82 1 0 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24140 Roger 46.53 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24137 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  79

04046 Francois 38.72 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

04041 Charlotte 48.40 0 02 100Q 0Pertile 0

04044 Missy 59.34 0 03 100Q 0Lawrence 0

04045 Chewie 62.44 0 04 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04039 Yoshi 52.21 1 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

04040 Marcel 53.41 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08048 Otis 48.08 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08047 Jazzmynne 52.13 0 1 0NQ 0Loquai 0

08049 Differ 45.18 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  190 SCT:  72

12053 Tyra 34.30 0 01 100Q 0Mabrey 0

12052 Sparky 36.79 0 02 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12051 Maya 39.85 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12050 Ike 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Teh 0

12054 Briar 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  194 SCT:  68

16059 Titan 39.44 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

16061 Deeks 41.17 0 02 100Q 0Smolensky 0

16071 Sally 45.31 0 03 100Q 0Oneal 0

16057 Bear 48.63 0 04 100Q 0Schafer 0

16070 Petra 52.49 0 0 100Q 0Sutich 0

16066 Mira 53.12 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

16055 Terre 66.81 1 1 0NQ 0Davies 0

16056 Magnus 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Anderson 1

16060 Diesel 45.38 1 0 0NQ 1Chapman 0
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16064 Sharp 57.78 1 1 0NQ 1Davies 0

16065 Laser 88.52 1 3 0NQ 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  194 SCT:  72

20068 Mila 45.49 0 01 100Q 0Reidt 0

20069 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dalby 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  154 SCT:  77

16037 Bohdi 41.41 0 01 100Q 0Hageman 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  154 SCT:  73

20036 Sunny 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Meyer 1

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  154 SCT:  88

08024 Kirby 89.07 1 11 89Q 0Warme 0

08022 Iggy 0.00 4 0 0NQ 0Gibbs-Ehrie 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  154 SCT:  77

16032 Dellin 32.79 0 11 95Q 0Kurlander 0

16027 Bingo 33.51 1 02 95Q 0Brown 0

16014 Beatle 59.34 3 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

16029 Indy 37.70 2 3 0NQ 1Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  154 SCT:  73

20017 Brink 59.98 1 1 0NQ 2Carlier 0

20031 Tex 36.03 0 0 0NQ 1Schwope 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  154 SCT:  75

24033 Bronx 43.04 0 1 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

24135 Pink 60.78 2 3 0NQ 3Houg 0

24035 Harry Monster 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  154 SCT:  87

08007 Tucci 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  154 SCT:  78

16019 Arthur 0.00 5 0 0NQ 2Moody 0

20038 Stella 73.62 3 2 0NQ 3Thaemlitz 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  82

08009 BeBe 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Warme 1

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  79

12012 Blay-z 58.07 1 11 90Q 0Potz 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  75

16013 Keeva 52.76 1 2 0NQ 0Chapman 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  71

20016 Elan 60.14 1 1 0NQ 1Sexton 0

20018 Pyro 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Geller 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  174 SCT:  84

08002 Solana 74.50 3 2 0NQ 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  174 SCT:  76

16003 Pru 60.05 5 1 0NQ 2Brecht 0

16004 Kaya 66.90 2 0 0NQ 0Chaigne 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  174 SCT:  78

20008 Leeloo 60.33 1 01 90Q 0Sexton 0

20145 Sully 72.94 2 0 0NQ 0Gibbs-Ehrie 0

20006 Keeva 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Horgan 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69
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08082 Paige 46.06 0 01* 100Q 0Gahan 0

08078 Manny 60.40 1 3 0NQ 1Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12026 Shay 41.37 0 1 0NQ 2Wagner 0

12091 Jetta 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16106 Briggs 42.92 0 01* 100Q 0Alvarez 0

16027 Bingo 40.33 1 0 0NQ 0Brown 0

16095 Binx 48.43 0 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16098 Esme 47.19 1 2 0NQ 3Lindholm 0

16099 Twix 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 1

16101 Black Jax 54.93 0 1 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16149 Leeloo 58.55 1 2 0NQ 1Loquai 0

16154 Vibe 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Brown 1

16100 Cheers! 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schwartzbauer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20124 Yikes 50.70 0 01* 100Q 0Flaws 0

20105 Fozzie 56.23 1 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20111 GG!!!!! 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Greninger 1

20115 Pose 49.88 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

20116 Apollo 39.41 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 0

20118 Rae 45.41 0 1 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20120 Navi 44.56 0 1 0NQ 0Kuschel 0

20125 Fi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Cross 1

20151 French Montana 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Zislin 1

20152 Dande 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Mateus 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24139 Eclipse 42.98 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

24131 Jorge 65.45 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24134 Athena 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Gorman 1

24140 Roger 42.47 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74

04040 Marcel 51.85 1 1 0NQ 2Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12053 Tyra 49.22 0 1 0NQ 0Mabrey 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16057 Bear 49.25 0 01 100Q 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20068 Mila 50.37 0 1 0NQ 0Reidt 0
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